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Naam
ANTHEUNIS Johan
BASTIAENSEN Etienne
BECKERS Jos
BECKERS Robert
BEELEN Benjamin
BERTELS Eduard
BIESMANS Albert
BOETSKENS Lambertus
BOSMANS Janick
BRESCIANI Giorgio
BUYENS Harry
CLAESEN Nathan
COENEN Gerard
CUYPERS Johan
CUYPERS Mario
DARCIS Dany

DE LANGHE Patrick
DE MESMAECKER Henri
DOUMEN Bert
DOUMEN Justin
ENGELBOS Patrick
FRANSEN Godfried
GAETHOFS Paul
GEERLINGS Jacobus
GEL Ali-Riza

13/05/2025

KONINKLIJKE BELGISCHE BILJARTBOND

Gewest Limburg
beker der Gewesten driebanden MATCHTAFEL
Individuele uitslagen - TOTAAL

LC 10/8258
LC 10/7849
LM 35/6168
LM 35/9940
LC 16/8142
LC 12/6565
LM 35/6335
LM 38/9616
LM 38/6383
LC 12/8059
LC 10/5931
LM 38/3075
LC 10/3364
LC 12/3078
LC 12/3197
LC 06/3104
LM 30/154

LC 06/3105
LM 38/6397
LM 38/5992
LC 16/3289
LC 10/3154
LC 12/3172
LM 38/9085
LC 16/6781

Totaal driebanden MT -

Club
B.C. TEN HOUT
B.C. TEN HOUT
MAASLANDSE B.A.
MAASLANDSE B.A.
SINT-TRUIDENSE B.A.
B.C. DE OPTIMISTEN
MAASLANDSE B.A.
B.C. FORTUNA
B.C. FORTUNA
B.C. DE OPTIMISTEN
B.C. TEN HOUT
B.C. FORTUNA
B.C. TEN HOUT
B.C. DE OPTIMISTEN
B.C. DE OPTIMISTEN

Kon. SINT-TRUIDENSE B.C.

B.C. SINT JOZEF

Kon. SINT-TRUIDENSE B.C.

B.C. FORTUNA

B.C. FORTUNA
SINT-TRUIDENSE B.A.
B.C. TEN HOUT

B.C. DE OPTIMISTEN
B.C. FORTUNA
SINT-TRUIDENSE B.A.

2024/2025

Blz.

PTN
27
15
18
34
18
22
22
22
18
27
22
27
18
18
22
27
22
18
22
18
22
15
27
34
34

Wed Totaal car

20
23
20
24

2
22

301
172
224
472
20
275
61
35
79
15
302
103
207
12
235
322

37
90
123
214
213
18
34
129

Brt
700
826
759
817

73
708
157
116
275

33
834
206
808

32
681
733

39
141
287
410
463
808

48

52
206

Gem
0,430
0,208
0,295
0,577
0,273
0,388
0,388
0,301
0,287
0,454
0,362
0,500
0,256
0,375
0,345
0,439
0,230
0,262
0,313
0,300
0,462
0,263
0,375
0,653
0,626

Promotie

NR



Naam
26 GERITS Gustaaf
27 HENDRICKX Marc
28 HOLLANTS Eduard
29 JACQUET Rudi
30 JEURISSEN Jens
31 JUNGBLUTH Eric
32 KERKHOFS Joseph
33 KILIC Mehmet
34 KIZKAPAN Yusuf
35 LANGIUS Herman
36 LISMONT Daniel
37 LUTS Eddy
38 MAESTRIPIERI Gino
39 MASSAFRA Rocco
40 MATTHES Peter Martin
41 METALIDIS Lazaros
42 NAUS Johannes
43 NISEN Jacques
44 OZYURT Adnan
45 REYNIERS Rohnny
46 RONDAS Trudo
47 ROUFFA Marie-Rose
48 ROUFFA Ronny
49 ROUFFA Wilfried
50 RUYMEN Edgard
51 SCHOLS Daan
52 SMEEKENS Jozef
53 SMEETS Willy
54 SNOEKX Walter

13/05/2025

LM 35/1199
LC 06/9597
LC 16/6440
LC 06/3292
LM 24/6808
LC 06/6492
LC 16/3081
LM 30/9936
LM 35/9612
LM 38/9615
LM 24/7254
LC 12/3188
LM 30/3412
LC 10/8153
LM 38/6807
LC 16/3086
LC 16/9244
LC 06/3109
LM 30/1182
LM 30/5329
LM 30/3032
LC 12/5976
LC 12/6933
LC 12/3069
LC 16/9911
LM 24/9712
LC 10/3162
LM 38/7798
LC 10/3070

Totaal driebanden MT -

Club
MAASLANDSE B.A.

Kon. SINT-TRUIDENSE B.C.

SINT-TRUIDENSE B.A.

Kon. SINT-TRUIDENSE B.C.

Kon.BC.DE KETSERS Genk

Kon. SINT-TRUIDENSE B.C.

SINT-TRUIDENSE B.A.
B.C. SINT JOZEF
MAASLANDSE B.A.
B.C. FORTUNA
Kon.BC.DE KETSERS Genk
B.C. DE OPTIMISTEN
B.C. SINT JOZEF

B.C. TEN HOUT

B.C. FORTUNA
SINT-TRUIDENSE B.A.
SINT-TRUIDENSE B.A.

Kon. SINT-TRUIDENSE B.C.

B.C. SINT JOZEF

B.C. SINT JOZEF

B.C. SINT JOZEF

B.C. DE OPTIMISTEN
B.C. DE OPTIMISTEN
B.C. DE OPTIMISTEN
SINT-TRUIDENSE B.A.
Kon.BC.DE KETSERS Genk
B.C. TEN HOUT

B.C. FORTUNA

B.C. TEN HOUT

2024/2025

Blz.

PTN
27
22
15
18
22
15
27
27
22
15
27
27
22
18
18
18
22
22
15
18
22
27
22
22
18
34
18
27
18

Wed Totaal car

20

5
24
18
22

3
22
12

314
57
231
163
289
24
382
181
28
39
355
88
63
40
12
47
164
291
135
238
108
367
327
341
35
69
18
18
175

Brt
739
145
772
607
749
102
696
379

50
259
794
244
213
136

35
187
592
840
563
629
319
815
759
768
135
109
107

30
610

Gem
0,424
0,393
0,299
0,268
0,385
0,235
0,548
0,477
0,560
0,150
0,447
0,360
0,295
0,294
0,342
0,251
0,277
0,346
0,239
0,378
0,338
0,450
0,430
0,444
0,259
0,633
0,168
0,600
0,286

Promotie

NR

NR

NR

NR



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Naam
THUYS Louis (Ludo)
TOMASSETTI Oliviero
TRUYERS Kris
TRUYERS Willy
VAN DAEL John
VAN DEN BERG Kees
VAN VROONHOVEN Jacobus
VANDEPAER Luc
VANDERRIJKEN Guy
VANOPPEN Benny
VANOPPEN Bruno
VANOPPEN Eddy
VERBIST Louis
VRANCKEN Guido
VRANCKEN Robert
WEYTJENS Joseph (Jos)
WILLEMS Julien
WINDMOLDERS Guido

13/05/2025

LC 10/7428
LC 10/6394
LC 12/6418
LC 12/9948
LM 35/3384
LM 38/6524
LM 38/9247
LC 16/7411
LM 30/3404
LC 10/9725
LC 16/9911
LC 10/5412
LM 24/9610
LC 12/3191
LC 12/3250
LM 30/3302
LC 12/3192
LC 16/8058

Totaal driebanden MT -

Club
B.C. TEN HOUT
B.C. TEN HOUT
B.C. DE OPTIMISTEN
B.C. DE OPTIMISTEN
MAASLANDSE B.A.
B.C. FORTUNA
B.C. FORTUNA
SINT-TRUIDENSE B.A.
B.C. SINT JOZEF
B.C. TEN HOUT
SINT-TRUIDENSE B.A.
B.C. TEN HOUT
Kon.BC.DE KETSERS Genk
B.C. DE OPTIMISTEN
B.C. DE OPTIMISTEN
B.C. SINT JOZEF
B.C. DE OPTIMISTEN
SINT-TRUIDENSE B.A.

2024/2025

PTN
34
18
15
18
27
15
18
18
18
15
34
27
18
18
27
27
22
22

Fransen Godfried

Wed Totaal car

15
15
24
24

2
17
24

Gewestsportbestuurder

Blz. 3

276
146
148
229
13
41
137
226
23
191
46
361
220
231
36
25
233
318

Brt
543
531
900
857

28
201
527
786
179
749

71
763
717
772

86

56
516
933

Gem
0,508
0,274
0,164
0,267
0,464
0,203
0,259
0,287
0,128
0,255
0,647
0,473
0,306
0,299
0,418
0,446
0,451
0,340

Promotie

NR





